
EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus #39 Location AM Location PM

Cameron Road at Woodlawn Ave. 8:05 East Middle School 3:10

McClelland Avenue at Woodlawn Ave. 8:09 Buffalo Road at June St. 3:20

East 27th St at Bird Drive 8:11 Bird Drive at North St. 3:23

Bird Drive at Glendale Ave. 8:14 Bird Drive at Glendale Ave. 3:26

Bird Drive at North St. 8:16 East 27th St at Bird Drive 3:27

Buffalo Road at June St. 8:19

East Middle School 8:30

Bus #41 Location AM Location PM

East 10th at Tacoma Rd. 8:21 East Middle School 3:10

East Middle School 8:30 East 10th at Tacoma Rd. 3:17

Bus #55 Location AM Location PM

East 41st at Pin Oak Dr. 8:06 East Middle School 3:10

Buffalo Road at Elm St. 8:13 Buffalo Road at Thompson St. 3:21

Buffalo Road at Camphausen Ave. 8:16 Buffalo Road at Camphausen Ave. 3:26

Buffalo Road at Thompson St. 8:18 Buffalo Road at Elm St. 3:28

East Middle School 8:30 East 41st at Pin Oak Dr. 3:36

Bus #60 Location PM

East Middle School 3:10

McClelland Avenue at Woodlawn Ave. 3:33

Cameron Road at Woodlawn Ave. 3:35

Bus #67 Location AM Location PM

West 16th at Walnut St. 8:07 East Middle School 3:25

West 6th at Myrtle St. 8:13 East 6th at German St, 3:33

West 7th at State St. 8:15 East 13th at German St. 3:35

East 6th at German St, 8:17 East 14th at Wallace St. 3:37

East 13th at German St. 8:20 East 11th at Ash St. 3:39

East 14th at Wallace St. 8:22 West 7th at State St. 3:45

East 11th at Ash St. 8:24 West 6th at Myrtle St. 3:47

Esat Middle School 8:30 West 16th at Walnut St. 3:52

8/20/2025


